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03/29/ 2004 15:58 16064731392 JARED SHOEMAKER 

FINAL RESULTS Shawnee State Invitational 
Elk's country Club Portsmouch OH 

•• Playoff Winner Dates! 04/05 - 04/05 (Today:03-29-2004) 

Fin. 

... 1 
1 

T 4 
T 4 
T 13 
T 16 

2 
T 2 
T 4 
T 4 

12 
T 41 

3 
T 2 
T 4 
T 13 
T 16 
T 16 

4 
T 4 
T 23 
T 23 
T 28 
T 50 

5 
T 16 
1' Hi 
T 23 

30 
49 

6 
T 4 
'l' 16 
T 34 
T 34 ' 

··- T 44 

7 
T 4 
T 16 
T 34 

40 
T 41 

School 

Mt. Vernon Nazarene 
Nathanael Petry 
Scott Snyder 
Raynard Martin 
Brian Bumgarner 
Brandon Kenney 

Tiffin University 
Dan Grincewicz 
Andrew Borisa 
Josh Grondin 
Michael Paulson 
Ryan K08Bick 

Shawnee State u. 
Shawn Sargent 
Matt DeHart 
Brad Washburn 
Heath Chamber lain 
Jason Van Deusen 

Obio Dominican u. 
Tyler Smith 
Brandon Schilling 
Jonathon Marvin 
Chria Jozwiak 
Alonso Pedrero 

Cedarville Univ. 
Adam Schlappi 
Aaron McDivitt 
Travis Roach 
Ben Foreman 
Jonathan Brust 

Pikeville College 
John Crum 
zack Collins 
erian Galluser 
Wes Jenkins 
Jonathan Sa.raiat 

Urbana University 
Robbie Vaughn 
Jordan Ca.stl.e 
Larry Swihart 
Ben McManaway 
Casey Kohl 

Par: 72 
'y'araage: 6677 

Scores 

296 
34- 38 
38- 36 
36- 38 
38- 38 
39- 38 

296 
35- 38 
34 - 40 
34- 40 
36~ 39 
40- 45 

300 
36- 37 
37- 37 
37- 39 
39- 38 
40- 37 

309 
37- 37 
39- 39 
35- 43 
39- 40 
4ti - 45 

312 
37- -40 
38 - 39 
38- 40 
40- 40 
45- 45 

315 
34- 40 
40- 37 
42 ~ 40 
37- 45 
44- 42 

317 
37- 37 
38- 39 
42 - 40 
40- 44 
41- 44 

72 
74 
74 
76 
77 

73 
74 
74 
75 
85 

73 
74 
76 
77 
77 

74 
78 
78 
79 
91 

77 
77 
78 
80 
90 

74 
77 
82 
82 
86 

74 
77 
82 
84 
85 

GOLFSTAT COLLBGIATB SCORING SYSTEM 
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat 
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03/29/2004 15:58 16064731392 JARED SHOEMAKER 

FINAL RESULT$ Shawnee State tnvitational 
Blk's Country Club Portsmouth OH 

** Playoff Winner Dates: 04/0S - 04/0s (Toaay:03-29-2004) 
Par: 72 
Yaraage: 6677 

Fin. School Scores 

8 Mt. Vernon B 321. 
T 23 Dan Yost 37- 41 78 
T 28 Derek Clark 38- 41 79 
T 31 Jeremy Schlabach 40- 41 81 

39 Brice Arndt 42- 41 83 

9 Wilmington college 326 
T 13 Phil Sheldon 39- 37 76 
T 31 Tim McGraw 40- 41 81 
T 34 David Guy 40- 42 82 

41, Adam Morris 47- 40 87 
T 47 Matt Hess 46- 42 88 

10 bu-Chillicothe 337 
T 31 Oustin England 41- 40 81 
T 34 Travis Irwin 42- 40 82 
T 44 Kyle Uhnig 42- 44 86 
T 47 :arian Martin 42- 46 88 

56 Adam Nunnelea 55- 46 101 

11 Central State u. 379 
52 Grant Riggs 48~ 44 92 
53 Bennett Izeh 48~ 46 94 
54 Geoffrey Lewis 45- 50 95 
55 Jamon Lewis 47- 51 98 
57 Haaaan Scott 56- 51 107 

Fin. Individuals School Scores 

T 23 Robert Chafin Pikeville 39- 39 78 
T 41 
T 50 

Jeff Evans Shawnee St 42- 43 85 
Mike Chaffin ouc 47- 44 91 

GOLFSTAT COLLOOIATB SCORING SYSTEM 
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat 

COPYRIGliT {C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Check out Stats, Scores. and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM 
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03/29/2004 15:58 15064731392 JARED SHOEMAKER PAGE 03 

FINAL RBSULTS Shawnee State Invitational 
* Individual Blk's Country Club Portsmouth OH 

•• Playoff Winner Oates: 04/05 - 04/05 (Toaay:03-29-2004) 
Par: 72 
Yardage: 6677 

Fin. Name scnool Scores 
1 Nathanael Petry MtVernNaza 34- 38 72 B 

2 Dan Grincewicz Tiffin U. 35- 38 13 +1 
Shawn Sargent Shawnee St 36- 37 73 +1 

4 Matt OeHart Shawnee St 37- 37 74 +2 
John Crum Pikeville 34- 40 74 +2 
Tyler Smith OH Dominc.n 37- 37 74 +2 
Scott Snyder .MtVernNaza 38- 36 74 +2 
Andrew Borisa Tiffin U. 34- 40 74 +2 
Josh Grondin Tiffin U. 34- 40 74 +2 
.Raynard Martin MtVernNaza 36- 38 14 +2 
Robbie Vaughn Urbana U. 37- 37 74 ...2 

12 Michael Paulson Tiffin U. 36- 39 75 +3 

13 :Brian Bumgarner MtVernNaza 38- 38 76 +4 
Phil Sheldon Wilmington 39- 37 76 +4 
Brad Washburn Shawnee St 37- 39 76 +4 

16 Adam Schlappi Cedarville 37- 40 77 +5 
Jordan Castle Urbana u. 38- 39 77 +S 
Aaron McDivitt Cedarville 38~ 39 77 +5 
Heath Chamberlain Shawnee St 39- 38 77 +5 
Zack Colline Pikeville 40- 37 77 +5 
Brandon Kenney t,,ttVernNaza 39- 38 77 +5 
Jason Van Deusen Shawnee St 40- 37 77 +5 

23 Brandon Schilling OH Domincn 39- 39 78 +6 
Jonathon Marvin OH Domincn 35- 43 78 +6 
Tra"V"is Roach Cedarville 38- 40 78 +6 
Dan Yoet MVNU B 37- 41 78 +Ei 

'A'RObert Chafin Pikeville 39- 39 78 +6 

28 Derek Clark MVNU B 38- 41 79 +7 
Chris Jo2wiak OH Oornincn 39- 40 79 +7 

30 Ben Foreman Cedarville 40- 40 80 +8 

31 Jeremy Sch1abach MVNU B 40- 41 81 +9 
Tim McGraw Wilmington 40- 41 81. +9 
Dustin England ouc 41- 40 81 +9 

34 Travis Irwin ouc 42- 40 82 +10 
Larry Swihart Urbana u. 42- 40 82 -t-10 
Brian Gallueer Pikeville 42- 40 82 +10 
Wes Jenkins Pikeville 37- 45 82 +10 
David Guy Wilmington 40- 42 82 +10 

OOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
Developed by: Mark taeseh# Golfstat 



FINAL RESULTS 
* twividual 

** Playoff Winner 

Fin . Name 
39 Brice Arndt 

•o Ben McManaway 

41 Ryan Koseiek 
Casey Kohl 

,.Jeff Evans 

Shawnee State Invitational 
Blk1 B Country Club Portsmouth OH 
Dates: 04/05 - 04/05 (Today:03-29-2004) 

Par: 72 
Yardage: 6677 

School 
MVNU B 

Urbana u . 

Tiffin U. 
Urbana U. 
Shawnee St 

Scores 
42- 41 

40~ 44 

40- 45 
41- 44 
42- 43 

83 +11 

84 +12 

85 +13 
BS +13 
85 +13 

44 Kyle Uhnig 
Jonathan Sareiae 

ouc 
Pikeville 

42- 44 
44 - 42 

86 +14 
86 -t-14 

46 Adam Morris 

47 Brian Martin 
Matt Hess 

49 Jona~han Brust 

50 Alonso Pedrero 
*Mike Chaffin 

52 Grant Riggs 

53 Bennett Izeh 

54 Geoffrey Lewis 

55 Jamon Lewis 

56 Adam Nunneiee 

57 Hassan Scott 

Wilmington 

ouc 
Wilmington 

Ce<1arville 

OH Domincn 
ouc 

Cen. State 

Cen. State 

Cen. State 

Cen. State 

ouc 

Cen. State 

47- 40 

42- 46 
46- 42 

45- 45 

46- 45 
47· 44 

48- 44 

48- 46 

45- so 

47- 51 

55 - 46 

56- 51 

87 +15 

88 +16 
88 +16 

90 +18 

91 +19 
91 +19 

92 +20 

94 +lJ 

95 +23 

98 +26 

101 .29 

107 -t35 

GOLPSTAT COLLBGIATB SCORING SYSTEM 
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat 

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM 
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